/No. C 126342

Return to:
SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720
BOISE, D 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than November 30, 2006
Annual Report Form

HAYDEN LITTLE LEAGUE, INC.
PO BOX 264
HAYDEN, 83835

2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX)

ROBERT SPRINGLI
8684 N LIBERTY CT
HAYDEN, ID

3. New Registered Agent Signature

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Oftfice held MName Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
See AtacHen LIST
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.
IDAHO Signature %7 m . Date A=27-2900%
\_ C 126342 Name fieo ﬂ’ BEET 5’%“46{ / Title 'Tfem.fuleﬂ/ _
Issued 09/01/2006 Do Not Tape or Staple 200611005854



HAYDEN LITTLE LEAGUE

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
2006
200 N0V 30 A4 9: 03
No. € 126342 :
" .
| SECRETARY OF STATE
NAME ADDRESS :
Brian Kuebler 9614 Ptarmigan, Hayden, ID 83835
Bob Springli 8684 N. Liberty Ct., Hayden, 10 83835
George Schultze 8111 Summerfield Lp., Hayden, 1D 83835
Kris Brown ‘12799 N. Sherwood Ct., Hayden Lake, 1D 83835
Chris Costa 12750 Bradbury Drive, Hayden, iD 83835
Kevin Dunton 3219 Lookout Drive, Coeur d'Alene, 1D 83815
Mario Gagnon 3375 E. Aspen Lane, Hayden, 10 83835
Brian Holgate 7839 Westview Drive, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815
Diane Kamphaus 11268 Friar Drive, Hayden, ID 83835

Shelley Kuebler
Sandi LaFleur
Brent Little
Jeannine Nissen
Mike Thompson

9614 Ptarmigan, Hayden, ID 83835

725 E. Miles Avenue, Hayden, ID 83835

11199 N. Point Hayden Dr., Hayden Lake, iD 83835
11850 Peridot, Hayden, ID 83835

3368 Aspen Lane, Hayden, ID 83835

PHONE

762-4007
772-4202
772-1472

772-3551
772-3242
772-3186
762-4010
772-7873
762-9715
762-4007
762-4665
772-8258
772-0218
762-9010

CORPORATE TITLE

President
Treasurer
Vice President

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

BeD




