

No. C 126342	Due no later than November 30, 2006 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX														
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable HAYDEN LITTLE LEAGUE, INC. PO BOX 264 HAYDEN, 83835		ROBERT SPRINGLI 8684 N LIBERTY CT HAYDEN, ID														
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE			3. New Registered Agent Signature														
<p>4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.</p> <table> <tr> <td><u>Office held</u></td> <td><u>Name</u></td> <td><u>Street or P.O. Address</u></td> <td><u>City</u></td> <td><u>State</u></td> <td><u>Zip</u></td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="6">SEE ATTACHED LIST</td> </tr> </table>						<u>Office held</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Street or P.O. Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>	SEE ATTACHED LIST					
<u>Office held</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Street or P.O. Address</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Zip</u>												
SEE ATTACHED LIST																	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: IDAHO C 126342	<p>6. Signature <u>Robert Springli</u> Date <u>11-27-2006</u></p> <p>Name <small>(Typed or Printed)</small> <u>ROBERT SPRINGLI</u> Title <u>TREASURER</u></p>																

Issued 09/01/2006

Do Not Tape or Staple

200611005854

HAYDEN LITTLE LEAGUE
BOARD OF DIRECTORS
2006

2006 NOV 30 AM 9:03

No. C 126342

<u>NAME</u>	<u>SECRETARY OF STATE ADDRESS OF RESIDENCE STATE OF IDAHO</u>	<u>PHONE</u>	<u>CORPORATE TITLE</u>
Brian Kuebler	9614 Ptarmigan, Hayden, ID 83835	762-4007	President
Bob Springli	8684 N. Liberty Ct., Hayden, ID 83835	772-4202	Treasurer
George Schultze	8111 Summerfield Lp., Hayden, ID 83835	772-1472	Vice President
Kris Brown	12799 N. Sherwood Ct., Hayden Lake, ID 83835	772-3551	Board Member
Chris Costa	12750 Bradbury Drive, Hayden, ID 83835	772-3242	Board Member
Kevin Dunton	3219 Lookout Drive, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815	772-3186	Board Member
Mario Gagnon	3375 E. Aspen Lane, Hayden, ID 83835	762-4010	Board Member
Brian Holgate	7839 Westview Drive, Coeur d'Alene, ID 83815	772-7973	Board Member
Diane Kamphaus	11268 Friar Drive, Hayden, ID 83835	762-9715	Board Member
Shelley Kuebler	9614 Ptarmigan, Hayden, ID 83835	762-4007	Board Member
Sandi LaFleur	725 E. Miles Avenue, Hayden, ID 83835	762-4665	Board Member
Brent Little	11199 N. Point Hayden Dr., Hayden Lake, ID 83835	772-8258	Board Member
Jeannine Nissen	11850 Peridot, Hayden, ID 83835	772-0218	Board Member
Mike Thompson	3368 Aspen Lane, Hayden, ID 83835	762-9010	Board Member